	DESCRIPTION		ROLL NO	ODOMETER
AB 1-3	DOWNING, JACK L 2803 N. COMMERCIAL			
A 2-4	DREW, JOHN 3102 N. GANTENBEIN			
A 4-7	DUMAS, LUCILLE 3316 N. GANTENBEIN			
A 4-7	DYE, JONAS 3316 N. GANTENBEIN			
RS 3-4	EADEN, ALEX, JR. 2740 N. VANCOUVER			
A 2-5	EDWARDS, CHESTER . 227 N. MONROE			
A 4-11	ELLIS, ROSCOE 233 N. COOK		•	
R 8-9	FAULKNER, FANNIE 327 N. FARGO	-		
E 2-5	MACK, FERRELL A. 2732 N. KERBY			
R 9-7	FIELD, HERBERT 417 N. MONROE			
E 2-7	FISCHMAN, STEPHEN M. 553 N. KNOTT			
E 3-7	FLORES, JESSIE 540 N. KNOTT			
E-4-7	FLOWERS, LONNIE 423 N. RUSSELL			
A 2-8	FRAHS, THEODORE 3111 N. VANCOUVER			
AB 3-2	FRARY, MYRA L. .2932 N. COMMERCIAL			
R 10-2	FRYKMAN, MARGARET 3137 N. COMMERCIAL			
R 10-10	GARNETT, ALBERT 529 N. MONROE			
RS 3-6	GLASS, LILLIAN (CONLEY) 2728 N. VANCOUVER			

RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD

Project Name Parcel N	o. E-4-7 Advisor VC
client's Name Flowells, Somie	Phone
Address 423 11 Russell	
Male Family Married	Renter/Occupant
☐ Female ☐ Individual ☐ Single	Owner/Occupant
Family Composition	Economic Data
Total Number in Family	Employer MendalE \$440.00
₹ wife, husband	Address
Other: Relation Age Relation Age	Other Source of Income \$ //7.00
	Total Monthly Income \$ (55700)
Eligible for Public Housing YES NO	Presently Receiving Welfare YES NO
Eligible for Welfare YES NO	Other Assistance
Eligible for (Other) YES NO	
Claimant was displaced from real property within tinent contract for Federal assistance and/or dat YES NO	e of HUD approval of budget for project:
-/	ate of Info pamphlet delivery
Date Notice to Move givenD	ate EffectiveExpires
CLAIMANT'S INITIAL DATE OF OCCUPANCY	5-15-1971
(a) for owner-occupants - indicate initial occupancy and ownership	date of
Date of initiation of negotiations for purchase o	f property 6-18-71
Date of Acquisition	6-11-71
Date of letter of intent	
Date of move	9-8-71
	7:

DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED

Private Sales		Single Family	X	
Private Rental	X	Duplex		Size of Habitable Area 49011
Other		Multiple Family	У	Furnished with claimant's furniture YES / NO
Total Number of	Rooms	4	Ren	t Paid \$ 63.00 Utilities
				thly Housing Payments \$ Taxes
Liens \$		(please	explai	n)
Acquisition Price	e \$ _		Ar	menities
430	71.8	Mergan	CEMENT	DWELLING UNIT LPA Referred Self Referred
	_		_	
Private Sales	+-		_	Outside city Outside state
Private Rental	X			Age of Housing Unit 60 Plus
Other		Multiple Family	λX	Size of Habitable Area 5000
				No. of Rooms 4 No. of Bedrooms 2
For Cl	aimar	nts Who Purchase	d	For Claimants Who Rented
Purchase Price o	f Rep	olacement Dwelli	ng \$	Rent \$
Taxes \$		- 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10		Utilities \$
RHP or TACO (inc	ludir	ng incidental co	sts) \$	Total Rent Assistance \$
				Amount of Annual Payment \$
***********			75 020	Meonly
No. of Housing R	efer	rals to:	Agen	cy Referrals:
2 Stand	ard :	Sales	Х	MCW HAP 2 OTHER (Emp
Stand	ard	Rent		Food StampLegal AidOther (
Benefits Receive	d			
Date		Ck #	Ту	peAmount \$
Date		Ck #	Ту	peAmount \$

RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD

CLIENT'S NAME FLOWERS, Lonnie	RELOCATION ADVISOR
ADDRESS 423 N. Russell PHONE	PROJECT NAME Emanuel ORE. R-20
SEX_M_ETHN_blackVETERANAGE35	PARCEL NOE-4-7
MARITAL STATUS married TENURE tenant	DATE ON SITE: May 15, 1971
DISABILITY INDIV FAMILY_ X	INITIATION OF
ELIGIBLE FOR: PUBLIC HOUSING FHA 235	DATE OF
RENT SUPPLEMENTOTHER	ACQUISITION:
INITIAL INTERVIEW 5-71	DATE INFO PAMPHLET DELIVERED
NOTICE TO MOVE DATES EFFECTIVE	EXPIRATION DATE
NOTIFY IN CASE OF EMERGENCY	
ECONOMIC DATA	FAMILY COMPOSITION
Employer Mendale \$ 2.75 Address Columbia Blvd. MCW I Woods- caseworker 117.00 Social Security Pension Other TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME \$	mo. Nellie Kay daughter infant
DWELLING UNIT FRO	OM WHICH RELOCATED
Subsidized Sales Single Family Subsidized Rental Multiple Family Public Housing Duplex Private Rental X Mobile Home Private Sales Size of Habitable Area	X Age of Structure No. Rooms No. Bedrooms Furn. Unfurn Utilities \$ Monthly Payments (Rent) \$ 63.00 Acquisition Price \$ Taxes \$ Equity \$ Liens \$
HOUSING REFERRALS	AGENCY REFERRALS
Address Bedrooms	Name of Agency Date
	Multnomah County Welfare
	Food Stamp Program
	Housing Authority
	Legal Aid
	FISH Health Dept.
	nearth vept.

AGENCY ACTIO	N:		REASONS:			
Appeals		TTT	MENOUNCE:			
Evicted						
Refused Assistar	C0					
Address Unknown						
Other (death, et	c.)					
		TEM	PORARY RELO	OCAT ION		
Within Proje	ct		Date Addre	Moved In		
Outside Proj	ect		Reaso	on		
the second of the second		REPLACE	MENT DWELL		CARACTURE NO.	
C):+ D-f1						
Client Keferred_				_PA Referred		
Address 306 N.	E. THomp	son	Phone	287-6668 Date of	of Move	9/8/71
WHERE RELO	CATED:					S SS
Same City Outside City	X	Subsidized S	Sales	Single Fami	ly	
Outside City		Subsidized F	Rental	Multiple Fa		
Out of State		Public Hous	ina	Duplex		
		Private Rent		Mobile Home		
		Private Sale		THOUTTE HOME		
Age of Structure	:	Taxes \$	Equ	Purchas	istance Mo	oved Away
Name of Moving C	ompany			Name of Realto	r	
_	BENEFITS					
Туре	Ck #	Date	Amount	Purchase Pri	ce	\$
RHP	-	-	\$			
TACO (Rental)	-		\$	Down Payment	\$	
TACO (Rental)			\$			
TACO (Rental)			\$	RHP	\$	
TACO (Rental)	1		\$			
TACO (Sales)			\$	Total Down		- \$
Fixed Moving	27060 G	9/30/71	\$ 230.00			
Actual Move			\$	Total Mortga	ge	\$
Storage	1		\$		3-	·
Incidental			\$			
Interest	1		Š			
			1 3	_		
TOTAL BENEF	ITS RECEI	VED	\$			
REALTOR ·		ESC	ON CO		OFFICER	

i

PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT

1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE PORTLAND, OREGON 97201

Nº 27060

PAY TO THE ORDER OF

Lonnie Flowers

September 30 19 71 DATE

\$101.46

DOLLARS

THE FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF OREGON S.W. Fifth and College Branch Portland, Oregon

NON-NEGOTIABLE

Portland Development Commission · 224-4800

DETACH BEFORE DEPOSITING CHECK

DATE	INVOICE OR CONTRACT NOS.	DESCRIPTION		AMOUNT
		Reimbursement per claim for relocation - mo 423 N Russell - Apt. 1 - (E-4-7) to 306 NE Dislocation allowace Fixed payment - unfurn. LESS rent due - PDC deducted	\$200.00 30.00 230.00 (128.54)	\$101.46

Account Distribution

AMOUNT E1122 A/R - tenants EH (\$128.54) \$101.46 E1501 Relo Payment 230.00

Lonnie Glowers recired 10-1-71

PLEASE DEDUCT RENT IN THE SUM OF \$128.54, PER CLAIMANT'S WRITTEN INSTRUCTIONS ATTACHED.

Doug: This rent is for the period 6/11/71 thru 9/8/71, at 423 N. Russell, Apt. #1. Sandi

Total Claim:
Rent to be deducted
Check payable to
LONNIE FLOWERS

\$230.00 128.54

\$101.46



KELOCATION HANDROOK 1371.1

CHAPTER 6 APPRIORX 4

APPENDIX 4. GUIDIFORM CLAIM FOR RÉLOCATION PAYMENT FOR MOVILLI EXTENSIS (FAMILIES AND INDIVIDUALS)

THE STATE OF THE S

	[PROJECT NEED (if applicable)
CLAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYOFER FOR MOVING	
EXPENSES (FARTLING AND TRUETVIDUALS)	Emanuel Project
MANE, MANUES, AND ETF CODE OF LOCAL AGENCY	PROJECT NUMBER
Portland Development Commission	
1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue	ORE R-20
Port land, Oregon 97201 is for a fixed payment, com	lete Items 1 through 6 and Item 12. II
this claim is for reinbarsement for actual moving expense	s (including storage costs, if applica-
ble), earliete Items 1 through 12. If an item does not a Findan For False Of False Jahr 1904 Feb. U.S.C. Titus	See 301 provides: "Choever, in
any ratter within the feriodiction of any department or a	gency of the United States knowingly
and willfully folsifies or rakes any false, fictible	ous or fraudulent statements or repre-
sentations, or makes or uses any false writing or decured fictitious or fraudulent statement or entry, shall be fin	nd not wave than \$10,000 or imprisoned
not here then five years, or both."	and hot of the party of the par
1. LOUNTERED OF GLATTALE FLOWERS, Lonnie	(f)
2. 1/2f(0) of Love	
9/8/71	
3. EJELDET URTT FROM VILLOW YOU HOVED (E	(-4-7)
L. Address 423 N. Russell, Apt. #1	d. Number of rooms occupied (exclud-
b. Apartment, From, of Room Number #1	closets): 2
c. Mas it furnished with your own furniture?	e. Date you moved into this address:
∠/ Yes &/ No	May 15, 1971
W. BURNARS WART TO KARON YOU ESTAD	The state of the s
e. Address (include ZIP Code) 306 NE Thompson	c. Were household goods moved to or
Portland, Oregon	from storage? // Yes / No If "Yes," complete table, "State-
b. Apartment, Floor, or Room Number	ment of Claim for Storage Costs"
Gheck a or b after consulting local agency:	Check c if applicable:
77 a. Reimburgement for actual moving expenses	// c. Supplementary claim for
(including storage costs, if applicable)	reimbursement of storage
1 b. Fixed payment (plus \$200.00 dislocation	costs
aliowance)	
6. TOTAL GLATE	•
(If claim is for fixed payment, consult local agency	. If claim is for reimbursement
of actual moving expenses and/or storage costs, enter below.)	r sum of dines ila, ilb, did ile
Delow.)	\$ 230.00
DO NOT COMPLETE ITEMS 7 THROUGH 11 IF THIS IS	
7. HAGE OF FOURD COMPANY (OR FRESON) 8. MOVER'S TE	
number	(OR PERSON)

[form continued on next page]



Item	Amount 1/	Authorized Signature	Date
A. Fixed Payment and Dislocation Allowance	\$		
1. Fixed payment \$ 30.00			
2. Dislocation allowance \$ 200.00	1	-10 0	
3. Total \$ 230.00	101.46	Harry Control	1-29
B. Actual Moving and Related Expenses	\$		
 Initial payment including, if applicable, storage and related costs in the amount of \$			
 Supplementary payment(s) for storage costs: 			
 Final payment for moving expenses covering storage and related costs 			

1/ Attach full explanation of any adjustments made; e.g., amount set off against claim or amount of dislocation allowance made as an advance payment.

5. RECORD OF PAYMENTS MADE

Check Number	Date	Amount	Check Number	Date
\$	BO	\$ 101,46	27060 G	9/20/71
			EM 230.00	C-655
			EM (128124)	CESS

RELOCATION HANDROOK 1371.1 CHAITING . APPENDIX h DESSENT CLUS CONTROL OF THE CONTROL 10. METHOD OF PAYMENT, MOVING BILL (Check one) [] a. I have paid the nowing charges, as evidenced by the attached itemized receipt or jaid till from the mover, and/or other contractors, and I therefore request reinbursement. D. I have not paid the moving charges, and I therefore request that the attached iterased moving bill be paid directly to the mover, and/or other contractors, in accordance with errangements made in advance, and with my consent, between the local agency and the mover. C. I hereby request and authorize that the moving charges, to be incurred by me, be paid directly to the mover and/or other contractors, in accordance with the arrangements made at this time, and with my consent, between the local agency and/or other centracters. Signature of Claimant Date /MOUNT OF ACTUAL COSTS a. MOVING COST (Must be supported by attached receipt(s) or unpaid voucher from mover if local agency is to pay mover directly.) b. COST OF INCURANCE COVERING MOVE AND/OR STORAGE (Must be supported by invoice, receipt, or similar evidence of payment.) e. STORAGE COST (Must be supported by attached receipt(s) or unpaid voucher from storage company if local agency is to pay storage company directly.) 12. I CERTIFY under the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other applicable law, that this claim and information submitted herewith have been examined by me and are true, correct and complete, and that I understand that, apart from the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other applicable law, falsification of any item in this claim or submitted herewith may result in forfeiture of the entire claim. I further certify that I have not submitted any other claim for, or received, reinbursement or compensation from any other source for any item of loss or expense paid pursuant to this claim, and that any bills or receipts submitted herewith accurately reflect moving services actually performed and/or storage costs actually incurred. Signature of Claimont [form continued on next page]

27 September, 1971 This is to acknowledge that I have been informed by the Portland Development Commission that the following is a statement of my rental account to date: For: 423 N. Russell, Apt. #1 Balance Due: \$128.54 That I am in agreement with this figure and that it is my desire that this sum be withheld from my relocation claim for my move from 423 N. Russell, Apt. #1 to 306 N. E. Thompson. Lonnie Flavers

EARNEST MONEY RECEIFT OR SALES CONTRACT DATED MAY 30 1972

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

LOTY BLY 16 CHIFFORD DANSON

It is expressly agreed that, notwithstanding any other provisions of this contract, the purchaser shall not be obligated to complete the purchase of the property described herein or to incur any penalty by forfeiture of earnest money deposits or otherwise unless the Seller has delivered to the purchaser a written statement issued by the Federal Housing Commissioner setting forth the appraised value of the property for mortgage purposes of not less than \$ 10,750 which statement the seller hereby agrees to deliver to the purchaser promptly after such appraised value statement is made available to the seller.

The purchaser shall, however, have the privilege and option of proceeding with the consummation of this contract without regard to the amount of the appraised valuation made by the Federal Housing Commissioner.

PURCHASERS:

x Rhy llis K. Flowers

OWNERS:

Joseph Daylo J.

C# 14

OWNER OCCUPIED VACANT X POSSESSION DATE ON CLOSING	TERMS \$1800, do.	Contract	was tabe	ngrus	• 5":950
LISTING BROWN 11 1 1	LANCE CITATA	SQ FOOTAGE	760 ML6 E	738-72	BEN ME PAS INC LAND
SALESMAN Hal R Willer OFF PHONE 207-6131	BALANCE F&C	LOT SIZE SOX	98	AGE 1	BEASON FOR BELLING
SEGAL A 98' of Lot 5 Blk.15 Maggle W. L.	INTEREST	LOCK BOX X	WHERE Front	door.	HOW TO SHOW
	MONTHLY				D
SIZE FADOR LEVEL LOWER WATER FRONT	INCL. PRIN INT		(Address	THE PARTY OF	
WW.CAMPET	TAXES INS		-1960	1	
DINING V DRAPES SHADES CON	DIRCOUNT		100000		
HANGE OVEN HEAT ON SEPTIME	YES X NO	4	1		
STEHEN ES DISP GAS PENSON	ZNI MTG				Car has been
ACRES DRIVER DRIVER	SCHOOLS BLKS TO	in all			100
Practices Commits	lefferson				
INSULATION SOA	ARCK N as	1000	4	-	一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个
Friday Crists Partie Partie X		Section 1	65. 1		
GABAGE CARPORT WIRED MUNC	Liking		1236		I Shirt and the
MARKS Good family home.	UDO HER SHE SPINISH				1 /2 /2
		de.		- 10	
18/	A.E.	and the same of			
	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF		ALCOHOLD STATE	- Lude	

RECEIVED FROM

EARNEST MONEY RECEIPT Stote City PORTLAND Stote Stote CON MARCH 30" 19 72

	(hereinafter called "purchaser"
the sum of ONE HUMBIG MAS ONE DOLLARS	Dollars (\$ 10100
in the form of ONL DOLLAR IN CASH (BY NOTE \$100 9	and the state of t
following described real estate situated in the City of PORTA AND	County of MULTINOMIN , State of OKLEON 10-wit
4532 N. BORTHWEK ALSO KNOWN A	S LOT H BLK 16 CLIFFORD DIVISION
CITY OF PORTLAND	
	which we have this day sold to said purchase
for the sum of TEN THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED AN	DETETY DOLLARY Dollars IS 10,750 00
on the following terms, to-wit: The sum, hereinabove receipted for, of	Dollars (\$)
• {On	Dollars (\$)
Upon acceptance of title and delivery of a deed, the sum of	Dollars (\$)
Balance of TEN THOUSAND SEVEN HUMANED AND	Dellars 18 /03 7570 00
poyable as follows: PUACHANER TO MAKE THREDIATE APPL	KICATION FOR A FHA 235 LOAN ON THE
ABOVE PROPERTY. IT IS UNDERSTOOD BY BOTH	BUYER AND SELLER THAT THIS OFFICE IS
CONTINGENT ON PURCHASED BINDE ABLE TO	QUALIFY FOR SAME SELLER AGRES TO
PALOW BUYER A SWEAT FRUITY IN THE AYOU	WT OF \$150 " FOIL PAINTING EXTENSION
OF THE ABOUT HOUSE AS MEN FHA WORK ORDERS	ELLER TO MINION PAINT SELLER ACRESS TO
WAY ISUYERS COST OVER THE ABOUT AMOUNT OF \$25	0%
A title insurance policy from a reliable company insuring marketable title in seller is to be fu	
a title insurance company's title report showing its willingness to issue title insurance, which shall be co- lt is agreed that if seller does not approve this sale within the period allowed broker below in will	high to secure seller's acceptance, or if the title to the said premises is not insurable or market
able, or cannot be made so within thirty days after notice containing a written statement of defei by seller and title to the said premises is insurable or marketable and purchaser neglects or refuses to co	cts is delivered to seller, the said earnest money shall be refunded. But if said sale is approve
and to make payments promptly, as hereinabove set forth, then the earnest maney herein receipted for (
and this contract thereupon shall be of no further binding effect. The property is to be conveyed by good and sufficient deed free and clear of all liens and encu	mbrances except zoning ordinances building and use restrictions reservations in Federal
parents, easements of record and	
are to be left upon the premises as part of the property purchased. The following personal property is also	
DIC	
Seller and purchaser agree to pro rate the taxes which are due and payable for the current tax year calendar year basis. Adjustments are to be made as at the date of the consummation of said sale ar de paid at his option out of purchase maney at date of classing. 3004 K AFFICE	livery of passession, whichever first occurs. Encumbrances to be discharged by seller may be
Possession of said premises is to be delivered to purchaser on an before	or as soon thereafter as existing laws and regulations will permit removal of tenants
If any. Time is the essence of this contract. This contract is binding upon the heirs, executors, admit are not assignable without written consent of seller. In any suit or action brought on this contract, the fi	osing party therein agrees to pay the prevailing party therein (1) the prevailing party
reasonable attorney's fees in such suit or action, to be fixed by the trial court, and (2) on appeal if any	y, sirgiful reason the appellate court, to be fixed by the appellate court.
Address 6517 Nr. SAMAY BLUA 10256MENS	1500E4 MORTI
288-9141	10 15- (W
Phone Number 1949 By.	
AGREEMENT TO P	HOUSE MARKET DE 72
I hereby agree to dischase the property herein described in its present condition and to	pay the price of \$ 79750 as set forth above and grant to sale
agent a period of days hereafter to secure seller's acceptance hereaf, during whi	o pay the price of \$
in name of School Partially	The state of the s
Address	rehouse To the preserved of the certification is a a 1
Phone 247-6668	& My Chop. I con the
AGREGATINT TO	MARKET 305 TO
	19
I hereby approve and accept the sale of above described property and the price and a above provided; also the sold deed then stated.	of le end of Marker to
Address ADJL NO RODOGECT OFFI AMERICA	Her and the BIAL
Phone 284-4744	C BEAL
DELIVER PROMPTLY TO PURCHASER, either manually or by registered mail, a copy hereal sha	
Purchaser acknowledges receipt of the foregoing instrument bearing his signature and that of the sel	ler Copy hereof showing Seller's signed acceptance sent purchaser by registered ma
Showing occapionce. DATE: 2 22 20 Purchaser Annual Course	to purchaser's above address (return receipt requested) on
3-30-72	(return receipt requested) on



Paint in for Lon play - 221 d2
COLUMBIA MORTGAGE CO. 600 INTERNATIONAL BUILDING PORTLAND, DREGON 97205 PHONE 503 222 9701

LOAN APPLICATION AGREEMENT

ne undersigned hereby appoints COLUMBIA M	ORTGAGE CO., as	agent for the purpose of negotiating a FHA	IVA Con-
for a term of	years, at "" in	sterest for Construction Construction	micint at a seed
The state of the s	bould diese for the successful	he a tiral hen on the tire triblers meaning necession	
Applicants agree that the loan herein applied for	will bear the maximum	n interest rate permitted by the L.H.A. or V.A. at time of	
PPLICANT: LONNIE	FLOW	ERS (PHYELIS K	1 ISK IST
PPLICANT: 3-V7-36			25
Birth Date		Spouse	
Social Security # 562 - 48-	173	Social Security # Rent 6000 Own H	ow Long
Present Address 306 N. E.	nomp	Rent See Own	ow Long W Mas
Former Address 423 N. KA	esect-		om Long 9 Mg
Former Address 843 N. KN	077		EDS
Years Married Number of Dependents	Names & A	ges NELLIE MAL TORE	-7-
EMPLOYER MINDEL BR	OKENPED C	2_ Address Colon 22	C. C.
A A a constant	1	Vede Income 5.00	paren
Position Proceed Code	T NURSER	Address State -	
Previous Employer 1210	ong Employed 941	os Income 1120	200
Position LABORER How L	Now Nueses	Y Address NE. Ressection	
	ong Employed	5 234 et a Income	
Position A 106 How L	ong Emptoyed		
Previous Employer		Income	
POSITION	A 64 4	MADAWA .	
Any Other Income and Sources	100		
		1287-	66681
CREDIT REFERENCES:			
List Firms or Banka Where You Have Had Inst	allment Accounts or L	oans:	
Firm		Firm	
Firm		Firm	
	FINANCIA	L STATEMENT:	
ASSETS		LIABILITIES	
Cash in banks: (specify branch) Ckg	s		Balance
BTNAT Llago CENGESVE	\$ 200.00	For POLLICK Address Mo. Pymt.	Owing
Che	5	Car Marine Mile Care to the s 200 m	\$ 760 96
P	5	COHINS	\$ 3000
	\$ 30.00	5	5
Cash on hand	4	S	5
U. S. Savings Bonds		*	. 5
Stocks & Bonds (Itemize in Remarks)		. \$	
Cash Value Life Ins. Premium \$			
Real Estate Owned	5	TOTAL LIABILITIES	
	5		
h. v	./20.00	OTHER REMARKS	
Automobiles Year 1963 Make Man 1	S 4650 PO		
Year Make	1000 00		
Household Goods	s 1000.00		
Other Assets: (Boat, Camper, Tools, etc.)	5		
	5		
	5		
	5		
CONTRACT CONTRACT	\$		
TOTAL ASSETS		When	
TOTAL ASSETS		-3	
Have you sold property in the last 2 years which			
Have you sold property in the last 2 years which Do you pay Alimony or Child Support	NO If so,	, Amount	
Have you sold property in the last 2 years which Do you pay Alimony or Child Support Have you ever taken Bankruptcy	If so,	Amount , when and details	EXPENSE
Have you sold property in the last 2 years which Do you pay Alimony or Child Support Have you ever taken Bankruptcy REAL ESTATE OWNE	If so,	Amount when and details APPROXIMATE MONTHLY HOUSING	EXPENSE
Have you sold property in the last 2 years which Do you pay Alimony or Child Support Have you ever taken Bankruptcy REAL ESTATE OWNE	If so,	Amount when and details APPROXIMATE MONTHLY HOUSING Home payment or rent \$	EXPENSE
Have you sold property in the last 2 years which Do you pay Alimony or Child Support Have you ever taken Bankruptcy REAL ESTATE OWNE	If so,	Amount when and details APPROXIMATE MONTHLY HOUSING Home payment or rent \$ Taxes and Insurance \$	EXPENSE
Have you sold property in the last 2 years which Do you pay Alimony or Child Support Have you ever taken Bankruptcy REAL ESTATE OWN! Address Orig. Pure	If so, If so, If so, If so,	Amount when and details APPROXIMATE MONTHLY HOUSING Home payment or rent \$	EXPENSE
Have you sold property in the last 2 years which Do you pay Alimony or Child Support Have you ever taken Bankruptcy REAL ESTATE OWNE Address Orig. Pure FHA Mtg: Yes No Lender	If so, If so, If so, If so,	Amount when and details APPROXIMATE MONTHLY HOUSING Home payment or rent \$ Taxes and Insurance \$	EXPENSE

Gentlemen: The Portland Development Commission has relocated (is relocating) me from an urban renewal area, and in order to determine my eligibility for further compensation, would like you to give them the amount of my income from my employment. This will authorize you to give them the information requested below. Please return one copy of the completed form directly to the Portland Development Commission in the envelope provided. Thank you. Sincerely, - for Junes my corsings was \$120,00 7-1-7/ TO: Portland Development Commission The following information on income from employment is submitted, as requested above: Employee's name: Lounis Clowers Total earnings for 19__: \$____ Estimated earnings for current year: \$ Longie Floring CONFIDENTIAL PHIL MENDALC

September 22, 1971 This is verify that for the period from I January, 1971 to I August, 1971 my total income was in the amount of \$508.35. This is the only income that I received during this period. Lonnie Flower slc In the presence of: K. Reed Swenson State of OREGON County of MULTNOMAH On this twenty-second day of September, 1971, personally appeared before me, a Notary Public within and for said County and State, the within named Lonnie Flowers, personally known to me to be the individual described in and who executed the within instrument and he acknowledged to me that he executed the same freely and voluntarily for the uses and purposes therein mentioned. IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my notarial seal on this, the day and year first in this, my certificate, written Notary Public for the State of Oregon My Commission Expires 7/20/75

7-1-76 (date) Gentlemen: The Portland Development Commission has relocated (is relocating) me from an urban renewal area, and in order to determine my eligibility for further compensation, would like you to give them the amount of my income from my employment. This will authorize you to give them the information requested below. Please return one copy of the completed form directly to the Portland Development Commission in the envelope provided. Thank you. Sincerely, for may my earnings worth 50.00 7-1-71 TO: Portland Development Commission The following information on income from employment is submitted, as requested above: Employee's name: Lennie Llamens Total earnings for 19__: \$____ Estimated earnings for current year: \$_____ Longie Homere) CONFIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECONS

RELOCATION MORK	ER JC	PROJECT NO. Ore. R-20 PARC	EL <u>E-4-7</u>		
NAME Flowers, Lo	onnie AD	DRESS 423 N. Russell A	PT NO. #1		
PHONE INI	TIAL INTERVIEW	SEX M W NW RAW A	GE BAN 35		
U.S. CITIZENAL	IENVETERAN	SERVICEMAN DATE ON SITE	4 5 69		
FAMILY COMP					
Name Rela		Employer: Name	\$		
Kindling Briss Dr	40 23	Address MCW Caseworker T. Washington			
nelli Kay Da	el lang	MCW Caseworker	11 1.2		
		VAFedMult Co			
		Pension: Name			
		Pension: NameOther: Name			
		Other, Name			
		TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME			
Rent 63 40 . Inc.	Heat Water Gas	Gar Elec_ Unfurn_ Furn_	No. Rms		
ELIGIBILITY FOR PUBL	IC HOUSING: (yes	or no)			
Over 62 Disabl	ed(Soc.Sec.def.)_	Income below limits Assets below	limits		
221 CERTIFICATE OF E	LIGIBILITY: Date	delivered by			
Motify in case of ac	cident:	dress Pl			
Notice to move giver	t given to	onby			
Payments: Amount \$	Check No	on by	self × (or		
	ompany				
REMOVED FROM CASELOA					
Refused assistance					
Relocated in:		Evicted, further assistance			
	housing				
	lic housing				
	rent hsg.		-		
Sub-standard pri					
hsg. with refus	sal of	Address			
further aid		outside project:			
Standard sales I					
Sub-standard sa	les hsg.	Address			
Out-of-town					
Address unknown		FAMILY REFUSED ADDITIONAL ASSIS	TANCE		
Evicted, no fur					
Other (explain)		Date Worker			
RELOCATION REFERRAL			1 2		
	Address	Inspection Certified By	Date		
			(9/9.01		
NEW ADDRESS: 300	U.E. P.	A.J.A.S.	3 19 60		
NEW ADDRESS:	a se freeze	Zip	Phone		

DATE	NOTES			
May 197 ∮	Mr. and Mrs. Flowers stopped by moved into Apt. #1 at 423 N. Reconcerning our program.	y office to notify ussell. They were	us they had recently given necessary info	JC